
4/26/2023 8:18:01 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 337RA160  Barack Obama RG AM

Bus:160-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:337

Anchor Name:Barack Obama Elementary Start Time:7:19 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:10:21

Distance:2.33 mi.

7:19 amSTART Wellington St@Craigie Ave(1)
7:20 amSTOP Wellington St @ Northside Ave [SE](2)
7:21 amSTOP Arnold Ave @ Letcher Ave [SW](3)
7:22 amSTOP Woodcliff Ave @ Highland View Ave [NW](4)
7:24 amSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Napoleon St [NE](5)
7:25 amSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Alvis Ave [NE](6)
7:25 amSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Cliff Ave [NE](7)
7:26 amSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Woodrow Ave [NE](8)
7:27 amSTOP Woodrow Ave @ Ivanhoe St [E](9)
7:28 amEND E Gladstone Ave @ Barton Ave [NE](10)

3101 Fendall Av

7:30 amDEST Barack Obama Elementary(11)



4/26/2023 8:18:01 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 337RP160  Barack Obama RG PM

Bus:160-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:337

Anchor Name:Barack Obama Elementary Start Time:2:40 pm

End Time:2:55 pm

Total Time:15:18

Distance:2.21 mi.

2:40 pmARRIVE Barack Obama Elementary

3101 Fendall Av

2:45 pmORIGIN Barack Obama Elementary(1)

2:45 pmSTART E Gladstone Ave @ Barton Ave [SW](2)
2:46 pmSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Woodrow Ave [SW](3)
2:47 pmSTOP Woodrow Ave @ Ivanhoe St [E](4)
2:48 pmSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Cliff Ave [SW](5)
2:49 pmSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Alvis Ave [SW](6)
2:50 pmSTOP E Gladstone Ave @ Napoleon St [SW](7)
2:51 pmSTOP Northside Ave @ Wellington St [NE](8)
2:52 pmSTOP Wellington St @ Craigie Ave [NW](9)
2:53 pmSTOP Arnold Ave @ Letcher Ave [SW](10)
2:54 pmEND Woodcliff Ave @ Highland View Ave [NW](11)



4/26/2023 8:18:01 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 337RA223  Barack Obama RG AM

Bus:223-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:337

Anchor Name:Barack Obama Elementary Start Time:7:20 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time: 9:16

Distance:2.64 mi.

7:20 amSTART E Ladies Mile Road@Delmont St(1)
7:22 amSTOP Highland St @ Missouri Ave [W](2)
7:23 amSTOP Delaware Ave @ Byron St [S](3)
7:24 amSTOP Highland St @ Carolina Ave [W](4)
7:25 amSTOP Milton St @ Delaware Ave [E](5)
7:26 amEND Carolina Ave @ Burns St [N](6)

3101 Fendall Av

7:30 amDEST Barack Obama Elementary(7)



4/26/2023 8:18:01 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 337RP223  Barack Obama RG PM

Bus:223-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:337

Anchor Name:Barack Obama Elementary Start Time:2:40 pm

End Time:2:54 pm

Total Time:14:45

Distance:2.82 mi.

2:40 pmARRIVE Barack Obama Elementary

3101 Fendall Av

2:45 pmORIGIN Barack Obama Elementary(1)

2:47 pmSTART Burns St @ Carolina Ave [W](2)
2:48 pmSTOP Milton St @ Delaware Ave [E](3)
2:49 pmSTOP Missouri Ave @ Highland St [S](4)
2:51 pmSTOP Highland St @ Carolina Ave [W](5)
2:52 pmSTOP Byron St @ Delaware Ave [E](6)
2:54 pmEND E Ladies Mile Road @ Delmont St [NE](7)



4/26/2023 8:18:01 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 337RA253  Barack Obama RG AM

Bus:253-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:337

Anchor Name:Barack Obama Elementary Start Time:7:05 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:24:08

Distance:2.42 mi.

7:05 amSTART North Ave@E Lancaster Road(1)
7:08 amSTOP North Ave@Roberts St [NW](2)
7:10 amSTOP Rose Ave @ Yancey St [SE](3)
7:14 amSTOP Fendall Ave @ Overbrook Road [SE](4)
7:17 amSTOP Fendall Ave @ W Hooper St [SE](5)
7:21 amSTOP Brookland Park Blvd & Garland Ave [SW](6)
7:24 amSTOP E Essex St @ Barton Ave [SW](7)
7:27 amEND Barton Ave @ E Crawford St [SE](8)

3101 Fendall Av

7:30 amDEST Barack Obama Elementary(9)



4/26/2023 8:18:01 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 337RP253  Barack Obama RG PM

Bus:253-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:337

Anchor Name:Barack Obama Elementary Start Time:2:40 pm

End Time:2:55 pm

Total Time:15:01

Distance:2.51 mi.

2:40 pmARRIVE Barack Obama Elementary

3101 Fendall Av

2:45 pmORIGIN Barack Obama Elementary(1)

2:45 pmSTART E Crawford St @ Barton Ave [SW](2)
2:46 pmSTOP E Essex St @ Barton Ave [NE](3)
2:48 pmSTOP Brookland Park Blvd & Garland Ave [SW](4)
2:50 pmSTOP Fendall Ave @ W Hooper St [NW](5)
2:51 pmSTOP Fendall Ave @ Overbrook Road [NW](6)
2:52 pmSTOP North Ave @ E Lancaster Road [W](7)
2:53 pmSTOP North Ave@Roberts St [NW](8)
2:54 pmEND Yancey St @ Rose Ave [NE](9)


